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AIDS Institute Criminal Justice Contracts

Action For A Better Community, Inc.
Jerald Noble, Program Director Phone: (585) 262-4330
33 Chestnut Street Fax: (585) 262-4572
Rochester, New York 14604 Email: jnoble@abcinfo.org

AIDS Council of Northeastern New York, Inc.
Julie Harris, Deputy Executive Director Phone: (518) 434-4686
927 Broadway Fax: (518) 427-8184
Albany, New York 12207 Email: jharris@aidscouncil.org

Altamont Program, Inc., The
Judy Troilo, Executive Director Phone: (518) 377-2448, ext. 215
428 Duane Avenue Fax: (518) 377-4014
Schenectady, New York 12304 Email: judyt@pyhit.org

Center for Community Alternatives, Inc.
Susan James, HIV Unit Director Phone: (315) 422-5638
115 East Jefferson Street, Suite 300 Fax: (315) 471-4924
Syracuse, New York 13202 Email: sjames@communityalternatives.org

Community Health Action of Staten Island, Inc.
John Shevlin, Associate Director of Case Management Phone: (718) 981-3366
56 Bay Street, 6th Floor Fax: (718) 718-981-3629
Staten Island, New York 10301 Email: John.shevlin@sihealthaction.org

Exponents, Inc.
Sam Rivera, Chief Operation Officer / Director of Programs Phone: (212) 243-3434
151 West 26th Street, 3rd Floor Fax: (212) 243-3586
New York, New York 10001 Email: srivera@exponents.org

Five Towns Community Center, Inc.
Kathleen King, Program Director Phone: (516) 505-9177
175 Fulton Avenue, Suite 503 Fax: (516) 505-9176
Hempstead, New York 11550 Email: kking@fivetownsmail.org

GROUP Ministries, Inc.
Michelle Boyd, Director of HIV/AIDS Services Phone: (716) 883-4367
1333 Jefferson Avenue Fax: (716) 883-4449
Buffalo, New York 14208 Email: groupbuffalo@aol.com

Mid-Hudson Valley AIDS Task Force, Inc.
Andi Straus, Deputy Executive Director Phone: (914) 785-8265
40 Saw Mill River Road Fax: (914) 785-8296
Hawthorne, NY 10532 Email: straus@arcs.org
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New York State Office of Children & Family Services
Dr. Michael Cohen Phone: (518) 474-9560
Medical Director Fax: (518) 486-7099
52 Washington Street Email: Michael.cohen@ocfs.state.ny.us
North Building, Room 122
Rensselaer, New York 12144-2796

Northern Regional Center for Independent Living
William O’Neill, Prison Program Director Phone: (315) 785-8703
210 Court Street, Suite 107 Fax: (315) 785-8612
Watertown, New York 13601 Email: williamo@nrcil.net

Osborne Association, Inc., The
Randi Blumenthal Guigui, Family Works Program Director Phone: (845) 440-7924
380 Main Street, Suite 200 Fax: (845) 440-7435
Beacon, New York 12508 Email: rguigui@osborneny.org

Roswell Park
Shelley Collier, Program Director Phone: (716) 845-3170
Roswell Park Cancer Institute Fax: (716) 845-8178
Elm and Carlton Streets, RSC4 Email: shelley.collier@roswellpark.org
Buffalo, New York 14263

Pathstone, Inc.
Ken Siegel, Deputy for Prison Programs Phone: (585) 589-5511
3595 State School Road Fax: (585) 589-5511
Albion Correctional Facility Email: ksiegel@pathstone.org
Albion, New York 14411

St. Vincent's Hospital / Manhattan
Terry Rosenfeld, Program Director Phone: (212) 604-7740
203 W 12th Street,O’Toole Building 2045 Fax: (212) 604-7250
New York, New York 10011 Email: trosenfeld@svcmcny.org

Women's Prison Association and Home, Inc.
Thomas Phillips, Director of Reentry Services Phone: (718) 637-6807
175 Remsen Street, 9th Floor Fax: (718) 797- 3694
Brooklyn, New York 11201 Email: tphillips@wpaonline.org
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